
 

Sorteados 4ª Semana (25 a 30 de JUNHO de 2019) 

     NOMES BANCO AGÊNCIA CASA  

DEPOSITO DE MATERIAL     1  

      2  

      3  

      4  

      
5  

MARCOS MACIEL DE SOUSA 
NUNES 

BNB  CENTRO 
6  

FERNANDO MOURAO DOS 
SANTOS ROCHA 

BNB JOÃO XXIII 
7  

SAMARA DA SILVA LEITE BNB JOÃO XXIII 8  

GRAZIANE MARIA A OLIVEIRA BB PÇ. LICEU 9  

JOSÉ FRANCISCO DE ABREU 
NONATO BB DIRCEU  10  


